

MISC EX - 12/2020

Order Dated :13/01/2025

Record is put up today as 11/01/2025 was holiday (2nd Saturday).

No step taken.

Day adjourned.

Fix 04/02/2025 for payment & hearing of the tagging petition filed by the petitioner.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*