

M.X 12/2020

Order Dated :16/04/2026

Today is fixed for further payment i/d n/o.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

O.P is absent by time petition for further payment copy served and seen by the Petitioner.

Considered and allowed.

Petitioner further filed a tagging petition along with an verification copy served and seen by the O.P.

Let the tagging petition be kept in the record.

Today, no payment is paid by the O.P

Day adjourned.

Fix 16/05/2026 for further payment i/d n/o.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah